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Item.No. 
 

Institute Name / ID 112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 
Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

3. M.Pharm 

 

 M.Pharm course – 

 Regarding M.Pharm 

(Pharmaceutics) and M.Pharm 

(Pharmacology): - It was noted  that 

Institution has  failed to  submit 

consent of affiliation of Examining 

Authority .  

 

 In view of above it was decided to 

reject the application. 

 

 

 

622/ 

UP-837 / 

2021-

2022 

Amity Institute of 

Pharmacy A Block 

Amity University Uttar 

Pradesh Noida / PCI – 86 

 

D.Pharm 

M.Pharm 

 

1. B.Pharm 

 

 B.Pharm course is already approved 

upto 2023-2024 academic session for 

100 admissions. 
  

2. M.Pharm course – 
 

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical  

Chemistry) – 12  

 M.Pharm (Regulatory Affairs) – 12  

 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 12  

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 15  

 

 

 

B.Pharm & 

M.Pharm 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

623/ 

UP-748 / 

2021-

2022 

Dharmveer Singh Rajput 

Memorial College Of 

Pharmacy Tesh 

Thakurdwara Dist 

Moradabad / PCI – 2972 

 

D.Pharm 

 

 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

624/ 

UP-749 / 

2021-

2022 

Urmila Devi Pharmacy 

College 00, KRIPAL 

SINGH NAGAR, 

KRIPAL SINGH 

NAGAR, 

BARASAMASPUR 

KASIMPUR, JALESAR, 

ETAH, ETAH, 207302 / 

PCI – 2851 

 

D.Pharm 

 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (D.Pharm). 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


