Item.No.	Institute Name / ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

		3.	M.Pharm	
			M.Pharm course – Regarding M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) and M.Pharm (Pharmacology): - It was noted that Institution has failed to submit consent of affiliation of Examining Authority . In view of above it was decided to reject the application.	
622/ UP-837 / 2021- 2022	Amity Institute of Pharmacy A Block Amity University Uttar Pradesh Noida / PCI – 86 D.Pharm M.Pharm		 B.Pharm B.Pharm course is already approved upto 2023-2024 academic session for 100 admissions. M.Pharm course – M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical Chemistry) – 12 M.Pharm (Regulatory Affairs) – 12 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 12 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 15 	B.Pharm & M.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
623/ UP-748 / 2021- 2022	Dharmveer Singh Rajput Memorial College Of Pharmacy Tesh Thakurdwara Dist Moradabad / PCI – 2972 D.Pharm		Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
624/ UP-749 / 2021- 2022	Urmila Devi Pharmacy College 00, KRIPAL SINGH NAGAR, KRIPAL SINGH NAGAR, BARASAMASPUR KASIMPUR, JALESAR, ETAH, ETAH, 207302 / PCI – 2851 D.Pharm		Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2 nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (D.Pharm).	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
		I		l